
2021 CLUB HOODIE ORDER FORM

 MEMBER NAME  _____________________________________  

 ORDER DATE          /          /

 

If you would like to EMAIL your order for club gear, please complete your order below and e-mail it to: 
Secretary: hdscsec@gmail.com   Subject = “Merchandise Order” 

SIZE QUANTITY INITIALS 
(Maximum 3 le=ers)

10    

12

14

16

Small   

Medium

Large

X Large   

2X Large

3X Large

TOTAL QUANTITY: 

TOTAL PRICE: $         @ $60.00 EACH

Payment Type: Cash/Chq/EFT/IBT 

Date Paid: 

Name of Club Rep. Receiving Order/Payment: 

Hoodie $75.00 each

CLUB HOODIE ORDER FORM

Hoodie $80.00 each


